6.4 futas 2014 augusztus 9 eredmények

1.

10.

11

12.

13.

14.

Olasz Laszl6
Novak Barnabas
Novak Tamas
Hinkel Janos
Babuljak zoltan
Hajdu Zoltan
Szedlacsek Ferenc
Kbszegi Lajos
Novak Maté
Cserép Jozsef Csaba
Kiss Laszlo
Stefuska Géza
Fekete David
Fekete Krisztian
Poth Mariann
Demeter Szilvi
Aradi Renata
Fekete-Kapus Dora
Gulyas Viktoria
Hrabovszky Kati

Kiss Kriszti

24.47:00

27:41:00

28:57:00

29:45:00

30:35:00

31:03:00

32:47:00

33:11:00

33:49:00

34:33:00

34:55:00

34:56:00

40:44:00

40:45:00

26:24:00

33:22:00

40:35:00

40:35:00

43:02:00

43:34:00

43:46:00



